Axial Leads Coated Choke P/N 1206 Series Rev. A June 01, 2006 Page 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: frontierusa.com
RF Coated Chokes (Axial Leads)—1206 series
A. Electrical Specifications:
Part Number Inductance
(µH) Q Min. Test Freq. (MHz) SRF Min. (MHz) DCR
(OHM) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
1206R10M 0.10 45 25 300 0.10 1400
1206R12M 0.12 45 25 300 0.10 1400
1206R15M 0.15 45 25 300 0.10 1400
1206R18M 0.18 45 25 300 0.10 1400
1206R22M 0.22 45 25 300 0.10 1400
1206R27M 0.27 45 25 270 0.11 1320
1206R33M 0.33 45 25 250 0.12 1280
1206R39M 0.39 45 25 230 0.13 1200
1206R47M 0.47 45 25 220 0.14 1150
1206R56M 0.56 45 25 200 0.15 1100
1206R68M 0.68 45 25 190 0.16 1030
1206R82M 0.82 45 25 172 0.17 980
12061R0K 1.0 45 25 157 0.19 920
12061R2K 1.2 50 7.9 144 0.21 880
12061R5K 1.5 50 7.9 131 0.23 830
12061R8K 1.8 50 7.9 121 0.25 790